A
A
Page 102   |   V 03-11ALLSCAPE is a Philips group brand
100 Craftway Drive
Littlestown, PA 17340
Phone: 800 854 8277
Fax: 717 359 9545

				    CFT=triple biax
Example: AA-30-100MH-E17-277-BK-WM
Product Order Guide
B
B
C C
C
D D
B
A
A
B
C
D
C A
B
C A
C
B
A
C
B
A
A
D
B A
AA-30/AA-31 AA-30-WM/AA-31-WM AA-30-AM2180/AA-31-AM2180
AA-130/AA-131 AA-130-WM/AA-131-WM AA-130-AM2180/AA-131-AM2180AA-130-P13.25”/AA-131-P13.25”
AA-30-P13.25”/AA-31-P13.25”
Luminaire Dimensions
Luminaire	A	  B	C	  D	EPA	  Weight
	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm		  lbs.	 kg
AA-30	 35.00	 889	 17.50	 445	 21.00	 533	 13.00	 330	 0.94	 26	 11.8
AA-30-WM	 11.00	 279	 7.00	 178	 35.75	 908			   1.27	 32	 14.5
AA-30-P	 13.25	 337	 17.00	 432	 21.00	 533	 13.00	 330	 0.96	 29	 13.2
AA-30-AM2180	 32.67	 830	 38.00	 965	 40.25	 1022			   2.44	 60	 27.2
AA-31	 32.67	 830	 19.50	 495	 23.69	 602	 16.16	 410	 1.37	 42	 19.1
AA-31-WM	 11.00	 279	 7.00	 178	 39.30	 998			   1.70	 48	 21.8
AA-31-P	 13.25	 337	 17.00	 432	 23.69	 602	 16.16	 410	 1.52	 45	 20.4
AA-31-AM2180	 35.00	 889	 42.00	 1037	 42.75	 1086			   3.30	 94	 42.6
AA-130	 35.00	 889	 17.50	 445	 21.00	 533	 15.00	 381	 1.02	 30	 13.6
AA-130-WM	 11.00	 279	 7.00	 178	 35.75	 908			   1.35	 36	 16.3
AA-130-P	 13.25	 337	 17.00	 432	 21.00	 533	 15.00	 381	 1.17	 33	 15.0
AA-130-AM2180	 32.67	 830	 38.00	 965	 40.25	 1022			   2.60	 68	 30.8
AA-131	 32.67	 830	 19.50	 495	 23.69	 602	 18.19	 462	 1.46	 50	 22.7
AA-131-WM	 11.00	 279	 7.00	 178	 39.30	 998			   1.79	 56	 25.4
AA-131-P	 13.25	 337	 17.00	 432	 23.69	 602	 18.19	 462	 1.61	 53	 24.0